
Plea in Abeyance 0 to 90 Days 91 - 365 Days 1 - 2 Years 2 - 3 Years Over 3 Years Grand Total
District 1 Total $187,396.45 $1,743,512.92 $130,846.89 $205,120.05 $56,407.01 $84,805.08 $2,408,088.40
Brigham City 18,224.55 495,054.35 33,844.76 107,152.23 36,170.66 1,459.81 691,906.36
Logan 169,171.90 1,245,732.20 96,602.13 95,190.39 20,203.49 83,345.27 1,710,245.38
Randolph 0.00 2,726.37 400.00 2,777.43 32.86 0.00 5,936.66
District 2 Total $181,354.88 $5,460,560.68 $718,391.30 $811,578.57 $162,109.60 $110,922.66 $7,444,917.69
Bountiful 58,414.93 109,261.38 20,359.02 3,492.93 250.00 0.00 191,778.26
Farmington 73,026.18 3,395,137.76 205,024.91 402,700.10 119,270.02 85,966.60 4,281,125.57
Layton 27,898.76 186,831.31 14,607.22 5,037.86 0.00 0.00 234,375.15
Morgan 7,920.00 38,382.90 4,805.11 2,298.74 292.36 0.00 53,699.11
Ogden 14,095.01 1,730,947.33 473,595.04 398,048.94 42,297.22 24,956.06 2,683,939.60
District 3 Total $4,783,080.63 $14,667,197.52 $1,982,489.23 $1,325,277.19 $1,463,736.02 $12,300,101.18 $36,521,881.77
Salt Lake City 3,854,127.46 12,400,347.49 1,313,434.17 1,100,810.39 1,410,493.13 12,185,440.32 32,264,652.96
Silver Summit 258,611.87 475,656.23 31,538.83 24,095.41 8,413.84 74,542.59 872,858.77
Tooele 308,742.52 387,201.54 601,430.53 150,595.04 25,448.83 21,020.38 1,494,438.84
West Jordan 361,598.78 1,403,992.26 36,085.70 49,776.35 19,380.22 19,097.89 1,889,931.20
District 4 Total $2,398,631.39 $9,043,554.98 $242,659.90 $75,544.32 $6,238.88 $32,140.42 $11,798,769.89
American Fork 101,735.40 776,928.19 11,238.14 2,970.14 574.05 933.22 894,379.14
Fillmore 70,106.29 95,175.78 4,315.55 7,154.84 0.00 0.00 176,752.46
Heber City 10,601.46 234,776.54 10,396.10 7,957.33 849.18 -700.91 263,879.70
Nephi 17,999.14 139,684.96 6,720.67 10,905.95 0.00 0.00 175,310.72
Provo 2,148,386.13 7,656,047.59 205,282.56 43,805.21 4,105.26 31,123.11 10,088,749.86
Spanish Fork 49,802.97 140,941.92 4,706.88 2,750.85 710.39 785.00 199,698.01
District 5 Total 756,996.66 4,503,008.63 612,540.26 847,360.70 147,539.32 110,220.27 6,977,665.84
Beaver 2,400.00 292,733.02 2,958.70 5,510.16 481.19 2,697.38 306,780.45
Cedar City 128,236.84 840,957.73 68,145.41 44,690.13 11,306.96 4,250.78 1,097,587.85
St. George 626,359.82 3,369,317.88 541,436.15 797,160.41 135,751.17 103,272.11 5,573,297.54
District 6 Total 109,600.62 1,439,076.07 252,847.15 66,497.19 66,161.80 126,001.59 2,060,184.42
Junction 0.00 20,676.33 786.50 874.89 9,879.00 5,115.85 37,332.57
Kanab 9,562.25 176,044.83 149,570.37 19,337.86 7,196.88 12,323.67 374,035.86
Loa 6,915.90 3,374.78 6,032.46 4,312.18 1,777.35 3,441.23 25,853.90
Manti 45,299.54 401,704.43 28,329.12 21,801.04 11,983.92 104,770.20 613,888.25
Panguitch 12,209.12 21,176.35 2,598.03 586.96 0.00 0.00 36,570.46
Richfield 35,613.81 816,099.35 65,530.67 19,584.26 35,324.65 350.64 972,503.38
District 7 Total 442,052.25 1,001,344.50 64,603.49 29,958.90 15,060.96 9,002.39 1,562,022.49
Castle Dale 37,434.96 306,533.11 12,215.91 1,232.16 4,271.95 1,044.11 362,732.20
Moab 35,973.89 122,664.06 7,527.19 2,808.07 4,036.65 5,127.47 178,137.33
Monticello 302,042.54 147,129.22 13,485.76 6,921.11 1,432.77 846.45 471,857.85
Price 66,600.86 425,018.11 31,374.63 18,997.56 5,319.59 1,984.36 549,295.11
District 8 Total 512,449.83 984,074.77 31,170.59 11,793.80 2,753.61 295.82 1,542,538.42
Duchesne 203,444.74 434,210.65 11,973.93 2,313.52 48.52 0.00 651,991.36
Manila 4,082.89 32,332.05 810.00 1,338.49 0.00 50.00 38,613.43
Roosevelt 9,739.01 28,151.44 2,394.93 450.00 0.00 0.00 40,735.38
Vernal 295,183.19 489,380.63 15,991.73 7,691.79 2,705.09 245.82 811,198.25
Statewide Total 9,371,562.71 38,842,330.07 4,035,548.81 3,373,130.72 1,920,007.20 12,773,489.41 70,316,068.92
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